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Categoria: SZ

1 TRIOLO MARTINA MARIA 08/02/06 E 12
2 SCATURRO DOMENICO 02/05/05 B 12
3 MARINO LIBORIO 02/04/05 C 11
4 GUIRRERI GIUSEPPE 30/03/05 D 11
5 MAUCERI LEONARDO 03/08/05 A 10
6 SPIGA CALOGERO 28/01/05 A 10
7 GUZZARDO GIOACCHINO EMANUELE 20/08/05 F 9
8 AMODEO ALESSANDRA 01/06/05 E 9
9 LA ROCCA VITO 21/03/05 F 9
10 FORNICIALE GABRIELE 09/02/05 E 9
11 SCARPINATA ELEONORA 07/12/05 B 8 24
12 CASCIO RACHELE 22/11/05 F 8 24
13  ARMATO DARIO 10/06/05 B 8 24
14  BAVETTA LEONARDO 18/04/05 E 8 24
15  SPARACINO VALERIA 30/03/05 E 8 24
16  FAVITTA DANIEL 02/02/06 F 7 21
17  CIACCIO CHIARA 18/12/05 A 7 21
18  FERRERI ANGELO 21/10/05 A 7 21
19  GRISAFI ANGELO 01/09/05 A 7 21
20 MONTALBANO ROSARIO MATTIA 28/08/05 A 7 21
21 AMBLA ANTONINO 05/05/05 B 7 21

22 PUGLISI GIACOMO 21/04/05 D 7 21
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SCARPINATA SALVATORE

CLEMENTE VINCENZO

DI LORENZO MARCO

SALADINO ANTONINO

RABITO EGLE

MARTORANA AURORA

PETRUSA FRANCESCA MARIA SVEV

BARBERA ILARIA

CALANDRA SEBY

GIAMBALVO SOFIA VALENTINA

ARTALE GASPARE

MORREALE SOFIA

HAMZA MALIKA

LIMONTINI FEDERICO

DI GIOVANNA DAVIDE

BILELLO DOMENICO

MORREALE GAETANO

ABRUZZO EMANUELE

MAUCERI MARIA BEATRICE

BILELLO SABRINA

MANGIARACINA ANTONINO

D'ALOISIO GIADA

TURANO GASPARE PIO

GOVERNALE GLORIA

SPARACINO GASPARE

DI CARLO FRANCESCO PIO

AUGELLO GIUSY

CIACCIO SIMONA

MIRABILE MANUELE

LI VOTI REBECCA

MONTALBANO RAFFAELE

MONTELEONE ROSSANA

06/04/05
25/12/05
09/12/05
29/09/05
28/07/05
23/05/05
21/05/05
12/04/05
12/03/05
14/02/05
31/01/05
13/01/05
13/09/03
24/01/06
18/01/06
05/01/06
31/12/05
30/12/05
30/12/05
14/12/05
07/12/05
21/10/05
06/09/05
14/07/05
08/07/05
17/06/05
15/06/05
20/05/05
16/05/05
27/04/05
31/03/05

02/03/05
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RINI ESMERALDA

MODDERNO MANUELA GIOVANNA

MARIA

DIECIDUE ALEX

TRIOLO MARILYN

BRUGUGNONE ROSAMARIA

GIAMBALVO ILARIA

MANGIARACINA GASPARE

ARMATO PIERA

ARMATO MARIA PIA

ARMATO ANTONELLA

CARUSO VINCENZO LUCA

MONTELEONE ANTONINO

RUSSO LEONARDO

AZZARA SIMONA

SCIARA GABRIEL ANTONY

GANCI VINCENZO

BILELLO DAVIDE

D'ANTONI MARIA LAURA

GIANNONE GIORGIA

DI GIOVANNA RINO

PENDOLA EMANUELE

OLIVERI VALENTINA

COPPOLA IGNAZIO EMANUEL

SALADINO AURORA PAOLA

TORTORICI ROBERTA

LA SALA PETER

ZITO GIUSEPPE

VETRANO SOFIA

MESSINA ELENA

MANGIARACINA MANUEL

BAVETTA GAETANO

01/03/05

28/02/05

10/01/05
09/01/05
11/03/06
17/12/05
26/08/05
18/08/05
18/08/05
06/05/05
18/04/05
02/03/05
25/08/03
28/12/05
22/12/05
26/10/05
07/09/05
13/07/05
20/04/05
13/01/05
05/12/04
03/11/01
04/01/06
19/12/05
19/08/05
28/04/05
22/04/05
29/02/05
25/02/05
17/02/05

28/01/05
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GIAMBALVO ANTONINO

SALA FRANCESCO ORAZIO

MARGIOTTA DANILO

CIACCIO MARIKA

ARMATO VITALBA

GRIFO' SALVATORE EMANUELE

COSTA VALERIA

DI MAIO ANTONELLA

MACCHI ROSI

GULOTTA ROSSANA

IMPASTATO ALESSANDRA

DI GIOVANNA ANNA MARIA MONICA

CHARIAG SARA

ABATE FLAVIA

AMMOSCATO AURORA

SALADINO GIADA

DI LEONARDO BENITO

GULOTTA SIMONA

SCOVAZZO MIKAELA MARIELLA

SCATURRO GIOACCHINO

MORREALE MANUELE

SPARACINO LETIZIA

DI VITA ROBERTA

FALCETTA LUANA

FALCETTA BRENDA

TRAINA ROSALIE

RUSSO MARIO SAMUELE

TUMMINELLO GAUDENZIO

25/10/04
16/10/04
21/06/04
02/02/06
17/01/06
19/12/05
31/10/05
26/01/05
05/12/05
24/11/05
03/10/05
12/07/05
03/02/05
27/12/05
21/09/05
06/09/05
30/08/05
25/08/05
22/07/05
13/07/05
23/06/05
12/05/05
08/04/05
25/03/05
25/03/05
02/02/05
05/10/04

20/07/01



